

BID TABULATION
PARKING LOT NO. 1 RECONSTRUCTION
CITY OF HOWELL
LIVINGSTON COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 03/11/2010
HRC Job # 20080442

Fonson, Inc.
7644 Whitmore Lake Road
Brighton, MI 48116
(810) 231-5188

DCC Construction, Inc.
9100 Lapeer Road
Davison, MI 48423
(810) 658-4322

Bob Myers Exc.
8111 Hammel Road
Brighton, MI 48116
(810) 231-2044

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization, Max. 5%	1	LS	\$50,300.00	\$50,300.00	\$32,616.00	\$32,616.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
2. Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	14	Ea	\$94.00	\$1,316.00	\$275.00	\$3,850.00	\$150.00	\$2,100.00
3. Dr Structure, Rem	7	Ea	\$185.00	\$1,295.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	* \$408.00	\$2,856.00
4. Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	427	Ft	\$7.35	\$3,138.45	\$18.25	\$7,792.75	\$10.00	\$4,270.00
5. Curb and Gutter, Rem	1291	Ft	\$2.45	\$3,162.95	\$2.87	\$3,705.17	* \$2.40	\$3,098.40
6. Fence, Rem	56	Ft	\$8.10	\$453.60	\$3.03	\$169.68	\$5.00	\$280.00
7. Pavt, Rem, Special	6200	Syd	\$1.85	\$11,470.00	\$2.20	\$13,640.00	\$3.47	\$21,514.00
8. Sidewalk, Rem	202	Syd	\$3.10	\$626.20	\$3.96	\$799.92	* \$9.16	\$1,850.32
9. Site Preparation and Grading, Special	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$47,966.00	\$47,966.00	\$26,180.00	\$26,180.00
10. Non Haz Contaminated Material Handling and Disposal, LM	2270	Cyd	\$24.00	\$54,480.00	\$31.00	\$70,370.00	* \$14.75	\$33,482.50
11. Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	500	Cyd	\$12.95	\$6,475.00	\$18.00	\$9,000.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00
12. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	7	Ea	\$38.00	\$266.00	\$70.00	\$490.00	\$100.00	\$700.00
13. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Silt Fence	300	Ft	\$1.80	\$540.00	\$1.25	\$375.00	\$1.20	\$360.00
14. Aggregate Base, 4 inch, Special	464	Syd	\$5.90	\$2,737.60	\$4.55	\$2,111.20	\$4.50	\$2,088.00
15. Aggregate Base, 6 inch, Special	50	Syd	\$8.60	\$430.00	\$19.20	\$960.00	\$7.52	\$376.00
16. Aggregate Base, 8 inch, Special	5343	Syd	\$8.70	\$46,484.10	\$6.75	\$36,065.25	\$5.25	\$28,050.75
17. Aggregate Base, 12 inch, Special	650	Syd	\$13.40	\$8,710.00	\$12.50	\$8,125.00	\$10.10	\$6,565.00
18. Maintenance Gravel, Special	150	Ton	\$15.40	\$2,310.00	\$17.00	\$2,550.00	\$17.00	\$2,550.00
19. Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	470	Ft	\$24.10	\$11,327.00	\$41.45	\$19,481.50	\$25.00	\$11,750.00
20. Sewer, CI IV, 15 inch, Tr Det B	81	Ft	\$32.00	\$2,592.00	\$43.84	\$3,551.04	\$26.50	\$2,146.50
21. Sewer, CI IV, 18 inch, Tr Det B	50	Ft	\$57.00	\$2,850.00	\$48.50	\$2,425.00	\$36.00	\$1,800.00
22. Sewer, Bulkhead, 12 inch	1	Ea	\$135.00	\$135.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$230.00	\$230.00
23. Trench Undercut and Backfill	100	Cyd	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$19.50	\$1,950.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
24. Roof Conductor, Special	7	Ea	\$715.00	\$5,005.00	\$750.00	\$5,250.00	\$725.00	\$5,075.00
25. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	7	Ea	\$850.00	\$5,950.00	\$725.00	\$5,075.00	\$800.00	\$5,600.00
26. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	3	Ea	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,350.00	\$4,050.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00
27. Dr Structure Cover	4515	Lbs	\$1.30	\$5,869.50	\$1.00	\$4,515.00	\$1.50	\$6,772.50
28. Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	1	Ea	\$165.00	\$165.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
29. 12 inch Storm Connection, Special	1	Ea	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
30. 18 inch Storm Connection, Special	1	Ea	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$685.00	\$685.00
31. Edge Drain, Special	200	Ft	\$11.50	\$2,300.00	\$11.00	\$2,200.00	\$8.00	\$1,600.00
32. HMA, 13A, 2 inch	10200	Syd	\$6.30	\$64,260.00	\$7.86	\$80,172.00	\$8.33	\$84,966.00
33. HMA, Temp Pavt (13A)	250	Ton	\$85.00	\$21,250.00	\$78.75	\$19,687.50	\$54.14	\$13,535.00
34. Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 8 inch	464	Syd	\$31.95	\$14,824.80	\$33.55	\$15,567.20	\$36.44	\$16,908.16
35. Stamped and Colored Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 8 inch, Special	220	Syd	\$61.20	\$13,464.00	\$64.26	\$14,137.20	\$84.24	\$18,532.80

BID TABULATION
 PARKING LOT NO. 1 RECONSTRUCTION
 CITY OF HOWELL
 LIVINGSTON COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 03/11/2010
 HRC Job # 20080442

Fonson, Inc.
 7644 Whitmore Lake Road
 Brighton, MI 48116
 (810) 231-5188

DCC Construction, Inc.
 9100 Lapeer Road
 Davison, MI 48423
 (810) 658-4322

Bob Myers Exc.
 8111 Hammel Road
 Brighton, MI 48116
 (810) 231-2044

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
36. Joint, Contraction, Cp	162	Ft	\$12.80	\$2,073.60	\$13.44	\$2,177.28	\$5.21	\$844.02
37. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C2	158	Ft	\$11.35	\$1,793.30	\$11.92	\$1,883.36	\$15.10	\$2,385.80
38. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C2, Special	1242	Ft	\$11.35	\$14,096.70	\$11.92	\$14,804.64	\$15.10	\$18,754.20
39. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det C4	30	Ft	\$13.00	\$390.00	\$13.65	\$409.50	\$16.40	\$492.00
40. Sign, Type III, Erect, Salv	4	Ea	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$52.50	\$210.00	\$109.43	\$437.72
41. Sign, Type III, Remove	9	Ea	\$10.00	\$90.00	\$10.50	\$94.50	\$80.62	\$725.58
42. Sign, Type IIIB	100	Sft	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$15.75	\$1,575.00	\$12.49	\$1,249.00
43. Post, Steel, 3 lb	60	Ft	\$5.00	\$300.00	\$5.25	\$315.00	\$15.82	\$949.20 *
44. Wayfinding Sign Post Base, Special	5	Ea	\$295.00	\$1,475.00	\$175.00	\$875.00	\$362.50	\$1,812.50
45. Pavt Mrkg, Inlay Cold Plastic, 4 inch, White, Special	2850	Ft	\$1.15	\$3,277.50	\$0.26	\$741.00	\$1.20	\$3,420.00
46. Pavt Mrkg, Inlay Cold Plastic, 4 inch, Blue, Special	380	Ft	\$1.15	\$437.00	\$0.38	\$144.40	\$1.20	\$456.00
47. Pavt Mrkg, Inlay Cold Plastic, Handicap Sym, Special	5	Ea	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$26.25	\$131.25	\$5.21	\$26.05
48. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	2	Ea	\$64.00	\$128.00	\$67.20	\$134.40	\$70.52	\$141.04
49. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	2	Ea	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.05	\$2.10	\$1.10	\$2.20
50. Minor Traf Devices	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$834.93	\$834.93
51. Flag Control	1	LS	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$3,760.13	\$3,760.13
52. Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	100	Ea	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$15.75	\$1,575.00	\$16.53	\$1,653.00
53. Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	100	Ea	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.05	\$105.00	\$1.10	\$110.00
54. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic,	321	Sft	\$4.00	\$1,284.00	\$4.20	\$1,348.20	\$4.41	\$1,415.61
55. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	321	Sft	\$0.25	\$80.25	\$0.26	\$83.46	\$0.28	\$89.88
56. Water Main, Rem, Special	420	Ft	\$13.75	\$5,775.00	\$17.61	\$7,396.20	\$7.00	\$2,940.00
57. Water Main, DI, 6 inch, Tr Det G, Special	278	Ft	\$46.85	\$13,024.30	\$67.75	\$18,834.50	\$35.00	\$9,730.00
58. Water Main, DI, 8 inch, Tr Det G, Special	437	Ft	\$54.50	\$23,816.50	\$76.33	\$33,356.21	\$44.00	\$19,228.00
59. Water Serv, Commercial, Special	560	Ft	\$42.00	\$23,520.00	\$32.84	\$18,390.40	\$29.50	\$16,520.00
60. Curb Stop and Box, 2 inch, Special	9	Ea	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$356.11	\$3,204.99	\$950.00	\$8,550.00
61. Water Main, Cap, 6 inch, Special	2	Ea	\$170.00	\$340.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$325.00	\$650.00
62. Water Main, Connection, 6 inch, Special	4	Ea	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00

BID TABULATION
 PARKING LOT NO. 1 RECONSTRUCTION
 CITY OF HOWELL
 LIVINGSTON COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 03/11/2010
 HRC Job # 20080442

Fonson, Inc.
 7644 Whitmore Lake Road
 Brighton, MI 48116
 (810) 231-5188

DCC Construction, Inc.
 9100 Lapeer Road
 Davison, MI 48423
 (810) 658-4322

Bob Myers Exc.
 8111 Hammel Road
 Brighton, MI 48116
 (810) 231-2044

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
63. Water Main, Connection, 8 inch, Special	2	Ea	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
64. Water Main, DI, Fitting, 45 deg Bend, Special	4	Ea	\$270.00	\$1,080.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
65. Water Main, DI, Fitting, 8 x 8 x 6 inch Tee, Special	4	Ea	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$325.00	\$1,300.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
66. Freezeless Iowa Yard Hydrant, Special	1	Ea	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,270.00	\$1,270.00	\$1,085.00	\$1,085.00
67. Water Main, Polyethylene Encasement, Special	150	Ft	\$2.75	\$412.50	\$1.84	\$276.00	\$0.50	\$75.00
68. Sanitary Lead, PVC, 6 inch, Special	500	Ft	\$29.50	\$14,750.00	\$32.30	\$16,150.00	\$28.00	\$14,000.00
69. Sanitary Sewer, PVC, 8 inch, Special	477	Ft	\$50.00	\$23,850.00	\$45.79	\$21,841.83	\$35.50	\$16,933.50
70. Sanitary Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch, Special	390	Ft	\$34.00	\$13,260.00	\$27.70	\$10,803.00	\$10.00	\$3,900.00
71. Sanitary Structure, Rem, Special	1	Ea	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
72. Sanitary Structure, 48 inch dia, Special	5	Ea	\$1,950.00	\$9,750.00	\$2,120.00	\$10,600.00	\$1,465.00	\$7,325.00
73. Sanitary Structure, Tap, 8 inch, Special	1	Ea	\$580.00	\$580.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$875.00	\$875.00
74. Sanitary Sewer, Connection, 8 inch, Special	1	Ea	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$725.00	\$725.00
75. Low Masonry Walls and Piers, Special	536	Ft	\$263.00	\$140,968.00	\$256.29	\$137,371.44	\$317.98	\$170,437.28
76. Ornamental Metal Wall Fence, Special	482	Ft	\$66.08	\$31,850.56	\$69.38	\$33,441.16	\$83.56	\$40,275.92
77. Masonry Dumpster Screen Wall, Special	80	Ft	\$406.00	\$32,480.00	\$400.23	\$32,018.40	\$454.38	\$36,350.40
78. Dumpster Gates (Double Swing), Special	3	Ea	\$7,540.00	\$22,620.00	\$7,917.00	\$23,751.00	\$6,247.36	\$18,742.08
79. Dumpster Gates (3' Swing), Special	2	Ea	\$3,120.00	\$6,240.00	\$3,439.80	\$6,879.60	\$2,707.19	\$5,414.38
80. Sidewalk, Conc., 4 inch, Special	4335	Sft	\$3.10	\$13,438.50	\$2.81	\$12,181.35	\$2.92	\$12,658.20
81. Site Furnishings (Bench), Special	6	Ea	\$1,785.00	\$10,710.00	\$1,404.00	\$8,424.00	\$1,461.55	\$8,769.30
82. 4" Wide x 12" Planter Curb, Special	330	Ft	\$9.50	\$3,135.00	\$9.98	\$3,293.40	\$26.03	\$8,589.90
83. 6" Wide x 12" Concrete Edge, Special	70	Ft	\$12.00	\$840.00	\$12.60	\$882.00	\$19.26	\$1,348.20
84. 12" Wide x 8" Concrete Edge, Special	251	Ft	\$10.00	\$2,510.00	\$10.50	\$2,635.50	\$15.10	\$3,790.10
85. Sidewalk Ramp, ADA, Special	377	Sft	\$7.35	\$2,770.95	\$7.14	\$2,691.78	\$10.41	\$3,924.57

BID TABULATION
 PARKING LOT NO. 1 RECONSTRUCTION
 CITY OF HOWELL
 LIVINGSTON COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 03/11/2010
 HRC Job # 20080442

Fonson, Inc.
 7644 Whitmore Lake Road
 Brighton, MI 48116
 (810) 231-5188

DCC Construction, Inc.
 9100 Lapeer Road
 Davison, MI 48423
 (810) 658-4322

Bob Myers Exc.
 8111 Hammel Road
 Brighton, MI 48116
 (810) 231-2044

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
86. Planter Curb w/Integral Collar, Special	90	Ft	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$21.00	\$1,890.00	\$26.03	\$2,342.70
87. Clay Brick Paving, Special	6600	Sft	\$10.50	\$69,300.00	\$7.35	\$48,510.00	\$11.00	\$72,600.00
88. CU Structural Soil, Special	125	Syd	\$84.19	\$10,523.75	\$42.00	\$5,250.00	\$45.00	\$5,625.00
89. Sod, Special	75	Syd	\$3.25	\$243.75	\$3.41	\$255.75	\$2.56	\$192.00
90. Topsoil for Lawns, Special	8	Cyd	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$26.25	\$210.00	\$26.03	\$208.24
91. Plant Mix, Special	203	Cyd	\$30.00	\$6,090.00	\$31.50	\$6,394.50	\$25.51	\$5,178.53
92. Aluminum Edging, Special	61	Ft	\$5.50	\$335.50	\$5.78	\$352.58	\$3.80	\$231.80
93. Double Process Shredded Bark Mulch, Special	34	Cyd	\$60.00	\$2,040.00	\$63.00	\$2,142.00	\$37.48	\$1,274.32
94. Marmo Maple, 4" cal., B & B matched, Special	14	Ea	\$275.00	\$3,850.00	\$288.75	\$4,042.50	\$345.24	\$4,833.36
95. Princeton Ginkgo, 4" cal., B & B matched, Special	4	Ea	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$630.00	\$2,520.00	\$520.09	\$2,080.36
96. Japanese Tree Lilac, 10' ht., B & B, Special	1	Ea	\$235.00	\$235.00	\$248.00	\$248.00	\$197.83	\$197.83
97. Green Velvet Boxwood, 15" ht., 15" sp., Special	53	Ea	\$32.00	\$1,696.00	\$33.60	\$1,780.80	\$27.58	\$1,461.74
98. Gro-Low Fragrant Sumac, 24" sprd., Special	144	Ea	\$22.00	\$3,168.00	\$23.10	\$3,326.40	\$23.69	\$3,411.36
99. Nearly Wild Rose, 5 gal., Special	87	Ea	\$19.00	\$1,653.00	\$19.95	\$1,735.65	\$23.36	\$2,032.32
100. Cap Yew, 5' ht., B & B matched, Special	8	Ea	\$175.00	\$1,400.00	\$183.75	\$1,470.00	\$159.05	\$1,272.40
101. Hick's Yew, 42" ht., Special	11	Ea	\$90.00	\$990.00	\$94.50	\$1,039.50	\$40.42	\$444.62
102. Dense Yew, 24" ht., Special	92	Ea	\$34.00	\$3,128.00	\$35.70	\$3,284.40	\$34.11	\$3,138.12
103. Bloody Cranesbill, 1 gal., Special	923	Ea	\$4.25	\$3,922.75	\$4.46	\$4,116.58	\$7.05	\$6,507.15
104. Stella D'oro Daylily, 1 gal., Special	339	Ea	\$3.90	\$1,322.10	\$4.10	\$1,389.90	\$7.34	\$2,488.26
105. Little Spire Russian Sage, 1 gal., Special	171	Ea	\$6.40	\$1,094.40	\$6.72	\$1,149.12	\$7.61	\$1,301.31
106. Water and Cultivating, First Season, Min._	1	LS	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$945.00	\$945.00	\$1,687.18	\$1,687.18
107. Water and Cultivating, Second Season, Min._	1	LS	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$945.00	\$945.00	\$1,687.18	\$1,687.18
108. Irrigation System, Special	1	LS	\$6,540.00	\$6,540.00	\$6,237.00	\$6,237.00	\$6,997.44	\$6,997.44
109. Transformer Concrete Pad, Special	3	Ea	\$944.50	\$2,833.50	\$546.00	\$1,638.00	\$780.92	\$2,342.76
110. Precast Manhole (DTE) (AT&T), Special	2	Ea	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$3,333.49	\$6,666.98
111. Hh, Square, 4 foot	2	Ea	\$1,620.00	\$3,240.00	\$1,701.00	\$3,402.00	\$1,975.73	\$3,951.46
112. Compactor Area Electrical, Special	1	LS	\$4,010.00	\$4,010.00	\$4,210.50	\$4,210.50	\$5,450.82	\$5,450.82

BID TABULATION
PARKING LOT NO. 1 RECONSTRUCTION
CITY OF HOWELL
LIVINGSTON COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 03/11/2010
HRC Job # 20080442

Fonson, Inc.
7644 Whitmore Lake Road
Brighton, MI 48116
(810) 231-5188

DCC Construction, Inc.
9100 Lapeer Road
Davison, MI 48423
(810) 658-4322

Bob Myers Exc.
8111 Hammel Road
Brighton, MI 48116
(810) 231-2044

Item	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
113. Conduit, Schedule 40 PVC, 1-2 inch, Special	725	Ft	\$5.50	\$3,987.50	\$5.78	\$4,190.50	\$6.86	\$4,973.50
114. Conduit, Schedule 40 PVC, 2-2 inch, Special	240	Ft	\$7.30	\$1,752.00	\$7.67	\$1,840.80 *	\$11.34	\$2,721.60
115. Conduit, Schedule 40 PVC, 1-4 inch, Special	1535	Ft	\$7.70	\$11,819.50	\$8.09	\$12,418.15	\$11.72	\$17,990.20
116. Conduit, Schedule 40 PVC, 2-4 inch, Special	955	Ft	\$17.50	\$16,712.50	\$18.38	\$17,552.90	\$20.43	\$19,510.65
117. Conduit, Schedule 40 PVC, 3-4 inch, Special	360	Ft	\$21.50	\$7,740.00	\$22.58	\$8,128.80	\$21.94	\$7,898.40
118. Conduit Directional Bore, 3-4 inch, Special	150	Ft	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$36.75	\$5,512.50	\$48.56	\$7,284.00
119. Conduit, Schedule 40 PVC, 4-4 inch, Special	320	Ft	\$26.00	\$8,320.00	\$27.30	\$8,736.00	\$27.29	\$8,732.80
120. Conduit, Schedule 40 PVC, 5-4 inch, Special	45	Ft	\$30.00	\$1,350.00	\$31.50	\$1,417.50	\$28.78	\$1,295.10
121. 4-500 Kcmil, Special	720	Ft	\$40.80	\$29,376.00	\$42.84	\$30,844.80	\$60.05	\$43,236.00
122. Detail 101 Electrical Work, Special	1	LS	\$22,950.00	\$22,950.00	\$24,097.50	\$24,097.50	\$14,577.18	\$14,577.18
123. Detail 105, 107, 109A & Apartments Electrical Work,	1	LS	\$7,680.00	\$7,680.00	\$8,064.00	\$8,064.00	\$4,619.92	\$4,619.92
124. Detail 111, 113, 115 & Apartments Electrical Work, Special	1	LS	\$12,290.00	\$12,290.00	\$12,904.50	\$12,904.50	\$19,666.70	\$19,666.70
125. Detail 117, 119 & 201 Electrical Work, Special	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$525.00	\$525.00	\$1,291.12	\$1,291.12
126. Detail 203 Electrical Work, Special	1	LS	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$892.50	\$892.50	\$1,764.88	\$1,764.88
127. Detail 207 Electrical Work, Special	1	LS	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,785.00	\$1,785.00	\$1,103.70	\$1,103.70
128. Detail 201, 202, 209 & 211 Electrical Work, Special	1	LS	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$6,090.00	\$6,090.00	\$6,297.34	\$6,297.34
129. Detail 213, 213A & 215.5 Electrical Work, Special	1	LS	\$1,760.00	\$1,760.00	\$1,848.00	\$1,848.00	\$586.21	\$586.21
130. Detail 215 & 217 Electrical Work, Special	1	LS	\$7,860.00	\$7,860.00	\$8,253.00	\$8,253.00	\$7,606.16	\$7,606.16
131. Change Taps - Electrical Connections, Special	35	Ea	\$170.00	\$5,950.00	\$178.50	\$6,247.50	\$5.15	\$180.25
132. Transformer Disconnect - Electrical Connections, Special	40	Ea	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$31.50	\$1,260.00	\$279.31	\$11,172.40
133. Demolition - Detail 101 Electrical Work, Special	1	LS	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$126.00	\$126.00	\$820.49	\$820.49

BID TABULATION
 PARKING LOT NO. 1 RECONSTRUCTION
 CITY OF HOWELL
 LIVINGSTON COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 03/11/2010
 HRC Job # 20080442

Fonson, Inc.
 7644 Whitmore Lake Road
 Brighton, MI 48116
 (810) 231-5188

DCC Construction, Inc.
 9100 Lapeer Road
 Davison, MI 48423
 (810) 658-4322

Bob Myers Exc.
 8111 Hammel Road
 Brighton, MI 48116
 (810) 231-2044

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
134. Demolition - Detail 105, 107, 109A & Apartments Electrical Work, Special	1 LS	\$230.00	\$230.00	\$241.50	\$241.50	\$2,813.40	\$2,813.40
135. Demolition - Detail 111, 113, 115 & Apartments Electrical Work, Special	1 LS	\$230.00	\$230.00	\$241.50	\$241.50	\$4,053.00	\$4,053.00
136. Demolition - Detail 117, 119 & 201 Electrical Work, Special	1 LS	\$230.00	\$230.00	\$241.50	\$241.50	\$499.79	\$499.79
137. Demolition - Detail 203 Electrical Work, Special	1 LS	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$126.00	\$126.00	\$343.60	\$343.60
138. Demolition - Detail 207 Electrical Work, Special	1 LS	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$126.00	\$126.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
139. Demolition - Detail 201, 202, 209 & 211 Electrical Work, Special	1 LS	\$230.00	\$230.00	\$241.50	\$241.50	\$2,125.00	\$2,125.00
140. Demolition - Detail 213, 213A & 215.5 Electrical Work, Special	1 LS	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$126.00	\$126.00	\$344.00	\$344.00
141. Demolition - Detail 215 & 217 Electrical Work, Special	1 LS	\$230.00	\$230.00	\$241.50	\$241.50	\$677.00	\$677.00
142. Remove Existing Light Standard and Concrete Base, Special	3 Ea	\$290.00	\$870.00	\$304.50	\$913.50	\$676.80	\$2,030.40
143. Concession Receptacle System, Special	1 LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$32,362.00	\$32,362.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID

\$1,155,559.11

\$1,167,968.39 *

\$1,180,399.65 *

* Corrected By Engineer

Additional Bidders:

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.	\$1,187,506.29
Irish Construction Co.	\$1,189,363.79
San Marino Excavating, Inc.	\$1,190,794.98
Adamo Demolition Co.	\$1,221,353.20 *
E.T. MacKenzie Co.	\$1,229,093.66
Contracting Resources, Inc.	\$1,255,105.20 *
Davenport Bros. Const. Co.	\$1,273,394.35
Site Development, Inc.	\$1,362,473.33 *
MAVCON	\$1,420,648.41 *
DiPonio Contracting, Inc.	\$1,648,397.00
ABC Paving Co.	\$2,671,244.45 *

ENGINEER:
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 P.O. Box 824
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48083-0824